Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Group: WestValley0700

Total Time

13.0675
13.2194
13.5253
13.5633
13.5743
14.0622
14.3902
14.6963
14.9132
15.6605
20.9608
22.5000

Avg MPH
225.69

223.10
218.05
217.44
217.26
209.73
204.95
200.68

Michael H

Car Name

Lightning McQueen
Luna

Flash

The Wild One

Beep Beep

Huggie Wuggie

Pink Fire

#8

Francisco




